P a r t  N u m b e r  S c h e m e  a n d  C o n n e c t i v i t y
AKM® Servo Motor
Three-Phase AC Permanent Magnet Servo Motor
E
17
16
15 14
13

Option E- AKM – Power & SFD3
SFD3
AKM® Model Nomenclature
Base
Model
Mount-Shaft Availability
AC AK AN BK BN CC CK CN DC DK DN EF EK EN GC GN HC HN KK LK MC MN TC TN WC WN
AKM1 • • • • •
AKM2 • • • • • • • • • •
AKM3 • • • • • • • •
AKM4 • • • • • • • • • • •
AKM5 • • • • • • • • • • •
AKM6 • • • • • • • •
AKM7 • • • • •
AKM8 • • • • • • • • • • • •
AKM® Brushless Servo Motor
Winding Type
A to Z
S Special
Flange Size
1 40 mm
2 58 mm
3 70 mm
4 84 mm
5 108 mm
6 138 mm
7 188 mm
8 260 mm
AKM Series
Customization/Seal
00 Standard motor without
shaft seal (IP54 rating)
01 With shaft seal (IP65 rating)
0F Food Grade (IP67 rating)
0W Washdown (IP67 rating)
XX Customization
Brake
2 24 V holding brake
N Without brake
S Special
Feedback Device
For all options see following page
S Special
Rotor Stack Length
AKMx Availability
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 1 stack • • • • •
2 2 stacks • • • • • • • •
3 3 stacks • • • • • • • •
4 4 stacks • • • • • •
5 5 stacks •
Connectors
For all option details see following page
B Dual 90° M23 Intercontec connectors, motor-
mounted (AKM2 only)
C Dual straight M23 Intercontec connectors, on
0.5 m shielded leads (AKM1-AKM2)
C Dual 90° M23 Intercontec connectors, motor-
mounted (AKM3-AKM7)
9 Single 90° itec connector, motor-mounted
(AKM1 only)
9 Single 90° M23 Intercontec connector, motor-
mounted (AKM2-AKM6)
G Dual straight M23 Intercontec connector,
motor-mounted (AKM2-AKM7)
H Dual 90° M40 Intercontec connector and
M23 Intercontec feedback connector, motor-
mounted (AKM74QT & AKM82T)
M Dual molex connectors, on 0.5 m shielded
leads (AKM1-AKM4)
P Single Molex connector, on 0.5 m shielded
leads (AKM1-AKM4)
T Dual terminal box for power and M23